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WHO IS PHARMACIST 
A pharmacist is a health care professional specializing 
in the usage and administra�on of medica�on. They 
dispense prescrip�ons to pa�ents upon receiving a 
physician's orders. Pharmacists are experts on how 
drugs work and interact with the body so that pa�ents 
who take them achieve the best possible results.
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SPECIAL FEATURES 
OF COURSE

Some	students	are	not	able	to	catch	their	studies	on	time	due	to	some	
reasons	&	they	get	worried	about	their	preparations	&	goals	to	achieve	in	
GPAT	2024.	So	by	looking	this	issue	as	an	need	of	students	Pharmacy	India	

launch	(PHARMACIST	BATCH)	which	will	convert	your	right	approach	to	right	
solution	in	this	short	span	of	time.
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EXPERT 
GUIDANCE



PHARMACEUTICS
DESIGNED ACCORDING TO CENTRAL 

& STATE PHARMACIST EXAMS

TOPICS TO BE COVERED IN LIVE CLASSES 

Preformula�on Studies

Novel Drug Delivery System

Monophasic Liquid Dosage Form & Semi Solid Dosage Form

S.NO. TOPIC 

Capsules

Pharmaceu�cal Aerosols

Parenterals

Suspension

Emulsion

Suppositories

Tablet 

Sterilisa�on

Cosme�c Technology

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

TYPE                               IN PLAY STORE TO DOWNLOAD OUR APPPHARMACY INDIA

PAGE NO.

43-48

49-52

53-57

14-18

40-42

19-24

25-30

31-35

36-39

1-13

58-62

63-66

PHYSICAL PHARMACY

Buffers and Buffering Agents

Solubility and Related Phenomenon

Micromeri�cs

Kine�cs and Drug Stability

Surface and Interfacial Phenomenon

Rheology

Colloidal Dispersion

Complexa�on and Protein Binding

States of Ma�er1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

89-90

91

70-73

87-88

74-77

78-81

82-83

84-86

67-69

(PHARMACUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)

Diffusion and Dissolu�on10. 92
PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING 

MICROBIOLOGY

94-102

103-111

PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

112-137

138-146



Diure�cs

Hypoglycaemic Agents

Analgesic And An�-Inflammatory
Agents & Nonsteroidal An�-
Inflammatory Agents (NSAIDs)

Volumetric analysis & Gravimetric analysis

Drugs Ac�ng on Cardiovascular System

Inorganic Pharmaceu�cals

Heteroyclic Compound

Drugs Ac�ng on Central Nervous System

Drugs Ac�ng on Autonomic Nervous System

Sources And Types Of Errors 

An�-Infec�ve Agents

An�bio�cs, Tetracycline, Macrolide
An�bio�cs and Miscellaneous Agents

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

An�-Neoplas�c Agents13.

65-67

68-70

71-75

5-16

60-64

17-28

29-31

32-44

45-59

1-4

76-89

90-94

95-98

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY
DESIGNED ACCORDING TO CENTRAL 

& STATE PHARMACIST EXAMS

S.NO. TOPIC PAGE NO.
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pharmacyindia.co.in

TOPICS TO BE COVERED IN LIVE CLASSES 



Carbohydrate

Analy�cal Pharmacognosy

Plant Tissue Culture

Important Chemical Tests

Tannins

Glycoside

Alkaloids

Vola�le Oils

Resin

Introduc�on Of Pharmacognosy

Enzymes And Proteins

Fibres 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Drugs Of Mineral Origin13.

Tradi�onal And Alterna�ve Systems Of
Medicines14.

Marine Drugs15.

74-80

81-85

86-90

10-18

71-73

19-38

39-53

54-60

67-70

1-9

91-95

96-98

99

100-103

104-106

PHARMACOGNOSY
DESIGNED ACCORDING TO CENTRAL 

& STATE PHARMACIST EXAMS

S.NO. TOPIC PAGE NO.
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TELEGRAM
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GROUP (10000+ STUDENTS)

TOPICS TO BE COVERED IN LIVE CLASSES 



Haema�nics And Erythropoie�n

Cardiovascular System

Gastrointesinal Drugs

Autonomic Nervous System

Diure�cs

Autacoids

Local Anasthe�cs

Skeletal Muscle Relaxant

Central Nervous System

General Pharmacology

Drugs For Cough And Bronchial Asthma

Hormones And Related Drugs

1.

2.

3.

4.

4.2.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Chemotherapy12.

An�cancer Drugs13.

Immuno Suppresents14.

85-89

90-99

100-103

23-39

82-84

40-60

61-63

64-65

66-81

1-22

104-105

106-125

126-146

147-155

156-157

PHARMACOLOGY
DESIGNED ACCORDING TO CENTRAL 

& STATE PHARMACIST EXAMS

S.NO. TOPIC PAGE NO.
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FOLLOW  PHARMAINDIA24 &
GET RECENT PHARMA 

JOBS UPDATES

TOPICS TO BE COVERED IN LIVE CLASSES 



Excretory System

Endocrine Glands

Human Reproduc�on

Blood: Its Composi�on and Func�ons

Skeletal System

Gastrointes�nal Tract

Human Respiratory System

Autonomic Nervous System

Sense Organ

Cell: The Unit of Life

Cardiovascular System

1.

2.

3.

4.

5

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

32-38

39-43

44-51

5-10

29-31

11-14

15-19

20-21

22-28

1-4

44-51

57-58

S.NO. TOPIC PAGE NO.

HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY,  
HOSPITAL AND CLINICAL PHARMACY,  

DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

JOIN NOW

TYPE                                        IN 
PLAY STORE TO 

DOWNLOAD OUR APP

PHARMACY INDIA

WHATSAPP

TYPE & SEND US “PINDIA” 
ON FOR   8006781759
PHARMA UPDATES

Lympha�c System

DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY 

59-76

77-102

TOPICS TO BE COVERED IN LIVE CLASSES 

DESIGNED ACCORDING TO CENTRAL & STATE PHARMACIST EXAMS



Water And Electrolytes

Organic Func�on Tests

Enzymes 

Minerals

Proteins And Amino Acidss

Chemistry Of Lipids And Their Metabolism

Chemistry Of Carbohydrates

Nucleic Acid And Nucleo�des

Vitamins 1.

2.

3.

4.

5

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

46-48

49-52

53-60

4-5

44-45

6-10

11-21

22-36

37-43

1-3

S.NO. TOPIC PAGE NO.

BIOCHEMISTRY AND CLINICAL PATHOLOGY, 
SOCIAL PHARMACY, 

COMMUNITY PHARMACY AND MANAGEMENT,
GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

Introduc�on To Pathology Of Blood And Urine

SOCIAL PHARMACY

COMMUNITY PHARMACY AND MANAGEMENT

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

61-76

77-100

101-142

TOPICS TO BE COVERED IN LIVE CLASSES 
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WEEKLY	
CLASS	SCHEDULE

6P.M TO 7P.M
LIVE CLASS

DAY SUBJECT TIME

Saturday

Pharmaceu�cs

Chemistry

Pharmacognosy

Pharmacology

Pharmacology

Microbiology/ Biochemistry

6-7 P.M.

6:30-7:30 P.M.

6-7 P.M.Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

6:30-7:30 P.M.

6:30-7:30 P.M.

6:30-7:30 P.M.

PHARMA ASPIRANTS

CONNECTED WITH

55 ++

THANK YOU
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VIJAY SIR
(Pharmacology)

PRADIP SIR
(Medicinal & Inorganic Chemistry)

TANU MAM       

SHUBHAM SIR
Physical Chemistry

KIRAN MAM
Biochemistry 

UTSAV SIR
(Pharmaceu�cs & Pharmacognosy) 

Human Anatomy & Physiology

(Organic Chemistry)

K. P. SHARMA SIR 

PHARMACY INDIA
OUR MENTOR’S

SOMKETU SIR
(Microbiology & Biotechnology)

JOIN NOW



 MODULES
7TOTAL

NOTE:- HARDCOPY IS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS PACKAGE
ONLY E-NOTES IS AVAILABLE 

8006781759,
6395596959

MISSION 
PHARMACIST

PREVIOUS YEAR OBJECTIVE BOOK

FEATURES
30 PREVIOUS YEAR PAPERS

UPTO DATE TILL 2023 EXAM

05 PRACTICE MODEL PAPER

BASED ON PHARMACIST PATTERN

Rs.699/-
ONLY

RS. 999/-

Rs.1499/-
ONLY

RS. 3499/-

DESIGNED ACCORDING TO CENTRAL 
& STATE PHARMACIST EXAMS

ORDER HARDCOPY 
PHARMACIST MODULES NOW
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Download 
PHARMACY INDIA

Register with Name, 
Mo. No. & Mail ID

Visit on Store Option 
& Find Your Course

STEP 2

STEP 1

STEP 3
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ABOUT PHARMACY INDIA

PHARMACY INDIA
Dayalpuram, Street-4, Khatauli Muzaffarnagar, 251201

Our classes set up with an aim to 
provide coaching to the aspiring 
students who are dedicated and 
want to achieve excellence in their 
career. we nurture aspirants and 
facilitated achievement and we 
specialized in providing correct and 
relevant information related to Pharma 
institute admission for higher education. 

8006781759 , 
8171313561 , 6395596959

CONTACT  US FOR ANY QUERY

Pharmacyindia24@gmail.com

SUBSCRIBE
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